Eim/Sec/SE/

Date: 15th October, 2019

То,	To,
BSE Ltd.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza, 5 th floor
25th Floor, Dalal Street,	Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E),
	Mumbai - 400 051
Company Code 523708	Symbol EIMCOELECO - Series EQ

Sub.: Disclosure under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the disclosure received on 14th October, 2019 by the Company under Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from SBICAP Trustee Company Limited in Form D.

Request you to take the same on record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Einco Elecon (India) Limited

Rikenkumar Dalwadi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosure: As above

Regd. Office & Works : EIMCO ELECON (INDIA) LTD., Anand Sojitra Road, Vallabh Vidyanagar - 388 120. Gujarat, India. Tel. : (02692) 230502, 230602, 230902, Telefax : (02692) 236506 Website : www.eimcoelecon.in | CIN : L29199GJ1974PLC002574







SBICAP Trustee Company Ltd.

Ref: 2336/SBICTCL/LEGAL/VNS/ST/2019-20

Date: October 07, 2019

То

EIMCO ELECON (INDIA) LIMITED Anand-Sojitra Road, Vallabh Vidyanagar, Gujarat - 388120

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Please find attached the Disclosures which are required to be made under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to take note of the same on your records.

Yours faithfully,

For SBICAP Trustee Company Limited

Authorized Signatory



www.sbicaptrustee.com

☎ +91 22 4302 5566
+91 22 4302 5555
급 +91 22 2204 0465
☑ helpdesk@sbicaptrustee.com

Corporate Office : Apeejay House, 6th Floor, 3, Dinshaw Wachha Road, Churchgate, Mumbai, Pin - 400 020.

A Group Company of SBI

Registered Office :

202, Maker Tower E, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 005. CIN : U65591MHPLC158386

FORM D

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) – Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the

company Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the company

CIN/DIN, r	n with company	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		of shares/		to	Mode of acquisition/ dis posal (on market/public/ rights/Invoked
		Type of security (For eg.– Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/- Pledge/ Revoke/Inv oke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	To ,		/ Preferential offer / off market/Inter- se transfer,- ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name – SBICAP Trustee Company Limited PAN - AAJCS8105J <u>CIN-</u> U65991MH2005PL C158386 <u>Address –</u> 6 th Floor, Apcejay House, Dinshaw Wachha Road, Churchgate, Mumbai – 400 020 <u>Telephone –</u> 022- 43025555	Security Trustee	Equity Shares	(#) 1,00,000 Equity Shares AND 1.73%	Equity Shares	1,00,000	Face Value Rs. 10,00,000/-@ Rs.10 per Share	Pledge of additional 1,00,000 shares	Equity Shares	(#) 2,00,000 AND 3.46%		04/10/2019	07/10/2019	Pledge

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.



	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of Contract	Contract specifications	1	Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Details of trading in derivatives by other connected persons as identified by the company

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name: SBICAP Trustee Company Limited

Hund an succession

Signature: Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: 07/10/2019